QUINTA-FEIRA, 02 DE JUNHO DE 2011

CADERNO 8 m 3

Ismael de Lima Cabral

Ismael Ferreira Brito

Ismael Levy Ferreira Galvao
Ismael Machado Correa
Ismael Santos Batista

Ismael Vilhena da Silva Junior
Ismenia Damasceno de Oliveira
Isolda Santos Brito

Israel Maciel da Cruz Filho
Istela Caravelas Aguiar
Itaiana Barbosa Rodrigues
Itala do Socorro Moura Ferreira
Italo Fernando Souza da Silva
Italo Guimaraes Teixeira

Italo Rodrigo Lopes Batista
Itamar Baia dos Reis Junior
Itamara do Socorro Sousa Ferreira
Iuriane Correa Bitencourt

Iva Maria Vilhena dos Santos
Ivaldina Monteiro da Silva
Ivan Bruno Ferreira da Silva
Ivan Carlos Mello Moreira
Ivan da Silva Pimentel

Ivan da Silva Xavier

Ivan do Espirito Santo Souza
Ivan Lira Teixeira Santiago
Ivan Santos dos Santos

Ivana Carla de Lima Barros
Ivana Costa de Souza

Ivana Cristina da Silva Vasconcelos
Ivana dos Santos Mafra

Ivana Gomes Rodrigues
Ivana Guimaraes Teixeira
Ivana Mafra Sousa
Ivanderson Palheta Mendes
Ivaneide Carvalho de Souza
Ivaneide do Espirito Santo dos Santos
Ivaneide Goncalves de Brito
Ivaneide Leao Progenio
Ivaneide Nogueira Ferreira
Ivaneisa Batista de Farias
Ivanessa Modesto dos Santos
Ivanete Cabral Carvalho
Ivanete Lopes Wanzeler
Ivanete Marcelino Malcher
Ivanete Medeiros Feitosa
Ivanete Pantoja de Barros
Ivanete Trindade da Trindade
Ivaneth de Oliveira Melo
Ivanez de Aquino

Ivani Rodrigues Brito

Ivania Miranda de Sousa
Ivanice Santos Muniz

Ivanilce Monteiro Pereira
Ivanilce Santos da Silva

Ivanilce Silva

Ivanilda da Conceicao Campelo
Ivanilda Dias Vale

Ivanilda dos Santos Oliveira
Ivanilde Sousa dos Santos
Ivanilde Sousa Ramos

Ivanildo Barbosa Ferreira
Ivanildo Rodrigues de Oliveira
Ivanildo Rodrigues Gurjao
Ivanildo Santos do Nascimento
Ivanildo Silva de Souza

Ivanilse da Costa Coelho
Ivanilson Barbosa Ferreira
Ivanilson Jose Castro Maues
Ivanilson Meireles Borges
Ivanilson Pereira da Silva
Ivanilson Pinheiro Gongalves
Ivanir Barros dos Anjos

Ivanita da Silva Castro

Ivanna Cardoso Correa

Ivenilce Nascimento da Silva

Ivo José Alves da Costa

Ivon Thiago Pinho Braga

Ivone Batista Natividade

Ivone Cléa da Conceigdo Dias Monteiro
Ivone da Conceicao Favacho
Ivone da Silva Coelho

Ivone da Silva Tavares

Ivone Miranda Pompeu

Ivone Nunes de Araujo

Ivone Pereira de Lima

Ivone Santos Reis

Ivone Silva

Ivone Teles dos Santos

Ivoneide Azevedo de Sena
Ivoneide de Lima Gangalves
Ivoneide Lima Tolosa

Ivonilde Siqueira Cruz

Iwyna Jessica Pinheiro Araujo
Iza do Socorro Pinheiro de Araujo
1za Freitas Medeiros

Izabel Cristina Andrade da Costa
Izabel Cristina da Silva Pantoja
Izabel Cristina Reis da Silva
Izabela Almeida Favacho

Izabela Bentes Leal

Izabela Cristina Cardoso da Silva
Izabela Cristina da Silva Wanzeller de Castro
Izabela Cristina Gomes de Oliveira
Izabela Ferreira da Costa
Izabela Nascimento dos Santos
Izabela Rodrigues do Nascimento
Izabela Silva da Luz

Izabela Silva dos Santos

Izabely Silva da Silva

Izadelma Neri Rodrigues

Izadora Ferreira de Oliveira
Izadora Francisca Braga Marques
Izaias Clecio Saraiva

Izaias Ribeiro da Conceicao
Izamara Ferreira Santos

Izamy Alves Lima

Izanete Barroso Oliveira

Izanon Teixeira de Oliveira
Izaquiel Rosario da Silva

Izaura Fonseca Saraiva
Izenildes da Silva Antunes Farias
Izequias Domingos Batista

Izes Oliveira do Espirito Santo
Izete de Castro Arnold

Izonete Alves da Silva

Jaasiel Costa da Silva

Jaciane Araujo Vieira

Jaciane de Brito Aragao

Jaciane Goncalves da Costa
Jaciara Araujo Miranda

Jaciara Costa Reis

Jaciara dos Santos de Lima
Jaciara Pureza Araujo

Jacicleide Cristina Freire dos Reis
Jaciene Souza Lima

Jacileia Coutinho de Lima
Jacileia Evangelista Ferreira
Jacileide Suelen Furtado Paixao
Jacilene Moraes Sarmento
Jacilene Reis Santos

Jacilene Sabrina Mancio do Vale
Jacilene Silvana Sousa de Oliveira
Jacimara Farias Barbosa
Jacimone Costa Baltazar
Jacinete Brazao Santos

Jacirema Miranda da Rocha
Jacirene Ferreira e Ferreira
Jacirene Trindade Pereira

Jack Ramos de Sousa

Jackeline Araujo Monteiro
Jackeline Charlon Oliveira de Oliveira
Jackeline Cristina Malcher Pereira
Jackeline Patricia Costa Moraes
Jackeline Pereira Silva

Jackeline Silva da Silva

97707090268
00519857216
00206708262
00934952264
01298736242
01950869296
69385530259
91683106253
94403520278
94091048234
00979670250
01510752200
93364148287
53748239220
00290664250
98601490204
97656186204
01000927210
00398908214
01709880236
00783918224
00649471229
01849486220
01580940269
01353914232
00979677262
00151967202

01002261244
00938896237
89013344291

01074511239
00797694200

00352873221
00736126260
98707132204
95080597291

88927857291

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Telégrafo sem fio
Campina (Icoaraci)
Pedreira
Marco
Bengui
S&o Clemente
Sacramenta
Guama
Guama
Condor
S&o Bras
Cabanagem
Guama
Guama
Bengui
Campina (Icoaraci)
Bengui
Aguas Negras (Icoaraci)
Parque Verde
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Jurunas
Mangueirdo
Barreiro
Agulha (icoaraci)
Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Maracangalha
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Campina (Icoaraci)
Maracangalha
Val-de-Cdes
Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Guama
Jurunas
Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Condor
Guama
Bengui
Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Umarizal
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Campina (Icoaraci)
Coqueiro
Guama
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Tapand (Icoaraci)
Sacramenta
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Brasilia (Outeiro)
Telégrafo sem fio
Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Bengul

Sao Joao do
(Out eiro)

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Val-de-Caes
S&o Clemente
Terra Firme
Condor
Guama
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Telégrafo sem fio
Tenoneé
Terra Firme
Campina (Icoaraci)
Telégrafo Sem Fio
Jurunas
Telégrafo sem fio
Parque Guajara (icoaraci)
Sacramenta
Bengui
Barreiro
Guama
Barreiro
Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Campina (Icoaraci)
Paracuri (Icoaraci)
S&o Clemente
Agulha (icoaraci)
Guama
Pedreira

Outeiro

ma

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)

S&o Clemente

Parque Verde

Condor

Pratinha (Icoaraci)

Condor

Terra Firme

Canudos

Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)

Maramabaia

Sacramenta

Guama

Maracacuera (|coara<:|)
a0 Jo Outeiro

(Out eiro

)

Telégrafo sem fio
Pedreira
Parque Verde
Cabanagem
Terra Firme
Campina (Icoaraci)
Aguas Negras (Icoaraci)
Pedreira
Guama
Jurunas
Sacramenta
Tenoné
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Tenoné
Agulha (Icoaraci)
Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Agulha (icoaraci)
Telégrafo sem fio
Bengui
Agua Boa (Outeiro)
Barreiro
Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Jurunas
Marco
Aguas Negras (Icoaraci)
Mangueirdo
Tapand (Icoaraci)
Aguas Negras (Icoaracl)
Telégrafo Sem Fio
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Bengui
Guama
Condor
Agulha (icoaraci)

ama

S&o Clemente
Mangueirdo
Sacramenta
Parque Verde
Condor
Mangueirdo
Tapana (Icoaraci)
Sacramenta
Tapana (Icoaraci)

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Guama

Ponta Grossa (icoaraci)
Guama

Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
S&o Clemente

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Agulha (icoaraci)
Mangueiréo

Telegrafo Sem Fio
Bengui

Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Ponta Grossa (icoaraci)

BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM

BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM

BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM
BELEM

Jackline Proenca da Silva

Jackson Costa Silva Junior
Jackson Cruz Vulcao

Jackson Damiao Silva Lobo
Jackson de Jesus dos Santos Ferreira
Jackson Dias da Trindade
Jackson Diego Alves Correa
Jackson do Nascimento Xavier
Jackson Fabio Barros da Silva
Jackson Felipe da Costa Cruz
Jackson Herculano de Souza Raiol
Jackson Klei Franco Pamplona
Jackson Lima Matias

Jackson Pereira de Assungdo
Jackson Robert Amorim Tavares
Jaco da Silva Rocha

Jaco Ilano do Nascimento Furtado
Jacob Caldas Macedo

Jacob dos Santos Pantoja Junior
Jacqueline Anne da Silva Pinheiro
Jacqueline Caldas de Almeida
Jacqueline Castro da Conceicao
Jacqueline da Cunha Nogueira
Jacqueline de Sousa Prado
Jacqueline Gomes de Souza
Jacqueline Lima Barbosa
Jacqueline Malcher Nascimento
Jacqueline Marcia Veras de Araujo
Jacqueline Nazare Cunha de Araujo
Jacqueline Pinheiro Brito
Jacqueline Quaresma dos Santos
Jacqueline Sousa da Silva

Jacson Freire Pinheiro

Jacson Portal de Souza

Jader Alves Bezerra Chaves
Jaderson da Silva Vilena

Jadihel Santos Sousa

Jadson Castro da Silva

Jaiane Cristina da Costa Lobato
Jaicinara das Dores Carvalho
Jailson Conceicao do Nascimento
Jailson dos Santos Silva

Jailson Sousa da Cruz

Jailton da Costa Silva

Jailton dos Santos Xavier
Jailton Monteiro do Nascimento
Jailton Santana Sousa

Jair Cruz dos Santos

Jairiana Barbosa de Andrade
Jairo Alves dos Santos

Jairo Augusto Franco de Melo
Jairo da Silva Amaral

Jairo da Silva Lima

Jairo Magno da Silva Pereira
Jairo Mitian da Silva Lemos
Jaison Barbosa Mesquita

Jaiza Menezes de Oliveira
Jakeline Costa Magno

Jakeline dos Santos do Nascimento
Jakeline Goncalves Silva

Jakson de Souza Coelho
Jaksonei Freitas Conde
Jamerson Caxias de Lima
Jamerson da Silva Santos

Jamil Rodrigues Freitas Junior
Jamile Cristiane Sousa de Almeida
Jamile Cristina Nascimento
Jamile da Silva Santiago

Jamili Raquel Gongalves Aranha
Jamili Silva das Gracas

Jamille Cardoso Mecena

Jamille dos Santos Cunha
Jamille Marlene Lima Tavares
Jamilly Jardim de Souza

Jamilly Suellen Duarte Conceigdo
Jamily Caxias de Lima

Jamily Naiara Dias da Silva
Jamily Souza da Silva

Jamily Taylana Marques Santos
Jamylle Amoras da Silva
Jamyson Lima de Lima

Janaina Abreu Queiroz

Janaina Alves Nazare

Janaina Benjamin da Silva
Janaina Costa do Nascimento
Janaina Cristina de Almeida Costa
Janaina Cristina Silva Cardoso
Janaina Cristina Silva Teixeira
Janaina de Amorin de Oliveira
Janaina de Fatima Lobato Figueiredo
Janaina do Socorro Costa da Costa
Janaina dos Santos Goncalves
Janaina Ferreira Carneiro
Janaina Michele Gomes Lima
Janaina Miranda Reis

Janaina Oliveira de Melo
Janaina Paraguassu Ferreira
Janaina Pereira Assung&o
Janaina Silva Lobo

Janderlucia Pereira de Freitas
Jandernice Melo da Gama
Janderson Bizerra Costa
Janderson de Oliveira Machado
Janderson dos Santos Dias
Janderson Ferreira da Silva
Janderson Pereira Diniz

Jandira Cruz Baia

Jandira Queiros Texeira

Jane Caroline Cardoso Paes
Jane Christina Moraes dos Anjos
Jane de Oliveira Souza

Jane do Socorro da Silva Lemos
Jane Santos Graga

Jane Vieira da Silva

Janeide da Paixao Martins
Janeilton Menezes Nogueira
Janete Anete da Silva

Janete Carneiro da Silva

Janete Cristina Barros Sales
Janete dos Santos Silva

Janete Gomes Aires

Janete Gomes da Silv:

Janete Helena dos Santos Silva
Janete Neves Silva

Janete Pinho Souza

Janeth de Nazere de Souza Carvalho
Jani Siqueira Leal

Janice Baia Araujo

Janice Cristina Ramos Batista
Janice dos Santos Malaquias Machado
Janice Patricia Ribeiro Xavier
Janicleide Oliveira de Jesus
Janiele da Silva Coutinho
Janiele Santana Mendes

Janilce Moraes dos Anjos
Janilse Barros Rodrigues
Janilson Benjamin de Oliveira
Janilson do Remedio da Silva
Janilson dos Santos Venancio
Janilson Gomes Barbosa
Janilson Lisboa A. Filho
Janilson Pereira Madureira
Janilton Caxias Sardinha

Janio Alves de Godois

Janison Viana de Araujo

Jany Rodrigues Fernandes
Jaqueline Abreu Fonseca
Jaqueline Alfaia de Vasconcelos
Jaqueline Amorim da Silva
Jaqueline Azevedo do Nascimento
Jaqueline Baldez da Silva
Jaqueline Barata Santos
Jaqueline Barbosa dos Santos
Jaqueline Borges Matos
Jaqueline Calandrine Queiroz

01819561283

87702029234
95566490263
97039853272
00556588223
00884516237
86877615204
00093338279
86136623234
78294479268
00895668238
91769965220
86959026253
00763944254
00406382271
00447525204
84872012291
97084476253
99263963215
00015893260
98114859253
98588591200
84999373220

00354166298
01859866255
01387658204
00328215228
01543720218
00868247243
54084059234
02071653270
00970857233
00147786290
82713855268
95355537200
00525607242
99156954204
00303401281
94540802291
97228630297
93178816291
88972925268
86136550253
90859731200
00411711288
00694299286
01518668216
01429466219
01117485269
01000692230
86406213220
90786661291
01402121245
98724819204
01583073213
00949215201
78145686253

95476512268
01436208270
92839401215
01306866200
01289988226
93226276204
96091290215
77772121253
90939280230
00649737270
00956374271
80312926200
72103566220
92102808220
96506920297
94705224272
01538991233
00640405266
00461528223
00960625259
00968830226
01092453261
00067374204
00819919241
98323121249
01083018264
85911992272
90466004249
01027907288
91095727249
01719390266
97426210200
00834983206

97039764253

Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Pratinha (Icoaraci) BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Tenoné BELEM
Mangueirdo BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Maracacuera (Icoaraci) BELEM
Cabanagem BELEM
Castanheira BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Pratinha (Icoaraci) BELEM
Condor BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Tapané (Icoaraci) BELEM
BELEM
Telegrafo sem fio BELEM
Guama BELEM
Cidade Velha BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Barreiro BELEM
Umarizal BELEM
Guama BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Mangueirdo BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Guama BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Sao  Joao do’ Outeiro .
&Outelro) BELEM
uama BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Guama BELEM
Campina de Icoaraci .
(Icoaraci) BELEM
Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci) BELEM
Aguas Negras (icoaraci) BELEM
Agua Boa (outeiro) BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Cruzeiro (icoaraci) BELEM
Mangueirdao BELEM
Cabanagem BELEM
Paracuri (Icoaraci) BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Mangueirdo BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Telégrafo Sem Fio BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Guama BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Val-de-Cées BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Marco BELEM
Montese BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Mangueirdo BELEM
Marambaia BELEM
Paracuri (icoaraci) BELEM
Mangueirdo BELEM
Maracangalha BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Pratinha (Icoaraci) BELEM
Campina (icoaraci) BELEM
Marco BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Cremagédo BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Guama BELEM
Tenone BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Pedreira BELEM
Marco BELEM
Bengui. BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Telégrafo Sem Fio BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Pratinha (Icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Tapand (Icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Condor BELEM
Condor BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Guama BELEM
Tenoné BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Condor BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Cremagcé&o BELEM
Barreiro BELEM
Tapané (Icoaraci) BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Marco BELEM
Guama BELEM
Mangueirdo BELEM
Bengul B BELEM
a0 ao do Outeiro .
(Outelro) BELEM
Parque Verde BELEM
Cabanagem BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Condor BELEM
Aguas Negras (Icoaraci) BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Guama BELEM
Pratinha (icoaraci) BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Telégrafo sem fio BELEM
Ponta Grossa (icoaraci) BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Mangueirao BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Cremacao BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Tenoné BELEM
Paracuri (icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci BELEM
Brasilia (Outeiro BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Parque Verde BELEM
Marambaia BELEM
Telégrafo Sem Fio BELEM



